Chikara Shotokan Karate Do School
Kolkata, West Bengal
Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Grading Test: 09-Jun-2024
Examiner: Sensei Dipok Payra & Bibek Karmakar

# Name Present Kyu Grading Kyu Dojo

1 Aairah Arfi 10TH 9TH Freshia
2 Nadirah Zaina Khan 10TH 9TH Freshia
3 Aaradhya Srivastav 10TH 9TH Unimark
4 Suryansh Kumar Singh 10TH 9TH Unimark
5 Urvisha Sarkar 10TH 9TH Unimark
# Name Present Kyu Grading Kyu Dojo

1 Dibyansh Deo 9TH 8TH Freshia

2 Trishika Mukherjee 9TH 8TH Freshia
3 Sawitri Pal 9TH 8TH Unimark
4 Urvisha Sarkar 9TH 8TH Unimark
5 Aadya Gupta 9TH 8TH Unimark
6 Samaira Parhi 9TH 8TH Unimark
# Name Present Kyu Grading Kyu Dojo

1 Kundan Mishra 8TH 7TH Ideal Encleve

# Name Present Kyu Grading Kyu Dojo

1 Jaivardhan Panda 7TH 6TH Freshia

2 Aditya Chakraborty 7TH 6TH Freshia

3 Enakshi Mukherjee 7TH 6TH Freshia

1|Page

10th Kyu To 9th Kyu
Kata(40) Ht(10) Lt(10) Stht(20)

Sensei
Md Nasim
Md Nasim
Md Nasim
Md Nasim
Md Nasim

9th Kyu To 8th Kyu

Sensei
Md Nasim
Md Nasim
Md Nasim
Md Nasim
Md Nasim
Md Nasim

8TH Kyu To 7TH Kyu
Kata(40) Ht(10) Lt(10) Stht(20) Stit(20)

Sensei
Mdnasim

Kata(40) Ht(10) Lt(10) Stht(20) Stlt(20)

20
32
30
30
26
33

32

7th Kyu To 6th Kyu

Sensei
Md Nasim
Md Nasim
Md Nasim

Kata(40) Ht(10) Lt(10) Stht(20) Stlt(20)

25
25
25

15
15
15
15
25

7

00 00 O 00

8

8
8
9

8

O 00 U ©

7

0 O 0 O 00

8

6
7
8

8

00 00 N

10
15
10
15
12
15

15

13
13
13

13
13
10
15
12

Stit
12
10

9
16
14

9
10
8
14
12
10

13

12
13
12

Total
56
54
50
62
68

Total
53
72
62
76
64
74

Total
76

Total
64
66
67

Certificate Number
D-3026/24
D-3027/24
D-3028/24
D-3029/24
D-3030/24

Certificate Number
D-3031/24
D-3032/24
D-3033/24
D-3034/24
D-3035/24
D-3036/24

Certificate Number
3037/24

Certificate Number
D-3038/24
D-3039/24
D-3040/24



