Chikara Shotokan Karate Do School Kolkata, West Bengal Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School Grading Test: 09-Jun-2024 Examiner: Sensei Dipok Payra & Bibek Karmakar

10th Kyu To 9th Kyu												
#	Name	Present Kyu	Grading Kyu	Dojo	Sensei	Kata(40)	Ht(10)	Lt(10)	Stht(20)	Stlt	Total	Certificate Number
1	Aairah Arfi	10TH	9TH	Freshia	Md Nasim	15	8	8	13	12	56	D-3026/24
2	Nadirah Zaina Khan	10TH	9TH	Freshia	Md Nasim	15	9	7	13	10	54	D-3027/24
3	Aaradhya Srivastav	10TH	9TH	Unimark	Md Nasim	15	9	7	10	9	50	D-3028/24
4	Suryansh Kumar Singh	10TH	9TH	Unimark	Md Nasim	15	8	8	15	16	62	D-3029/24
5	Urvisha Sarkar	10TH	9TH	Unimark	Md Nasim	25	9	8	12	14	68	D-3030/24

	9th Kyu To 8th Kyu											
#	Name	Present Kyu	Grading Kyu	Dojo	Sensei	Kata(40)	Ht(10)	Lt(10)	Stht(20)	Stlt(20)	Total	Certificate Number
1	Dibyansh Deo 📝	9TH	8TH	Freshia	Md Nasim	20	7	7	10	9	53	D-3031/24
2	Trishika Mukherjee	9TH	8TH	Freshia	Md Nasim	32	7	8	15	10	72	D-3032/24
3	Sawitri Pal	9TH	8TH	Unimark	Md Nasim	30	8	6	10	8	62	D-3033/24
4	Urvisha Sarkar	9TH	8TH	Unimark	Md Nasim	30	9	8	15	14	76	D-3034/24
5	Aadya Gup <mark>ta</mark>	9TH	8TH	Unimark	Md Nasim	26	8	6	12	12	64	D-3035/24
6	Samaira Parhi	9TH	8TH	Unimark	Md Nasim	33	8	8	15	10	74	D-3036/24

8TH Kyu To 7TH Kyu												
#	Name	Present Kyu	Grading Kyu	Dojo	Sensei	Kata(40)	Ht(10)	Lt(10)	Stht(20)	Stlt(20)	Total	Certificate Number
1	Kundan Mi <mark>shra</mark>	8TH	7TH	Ideal Encleve	Mdnasim	32	8	8	15	13	76	3037/24

7th Kyu To 6th Kyu												
#	Name	Present Kyu	Grading Kyu	Dojo	Sensei	Kata(40)	Ht(10)	Lt(10)	Stht(20)	Stlt(20)	Total	Certificate Number
1	Jaivardhan Panda	7TH	6TH	Freshia	Md Nasim	25	8	6	13	12	64	D-3038/24
2	Aditya Chakraborty	7TH	6TH	Freshia	Md Nasim	25	8	7	13	13	66	D-3039/24
3	Enakshi Mukherjee	7TH	6TH	Freshia	Md Nasim	25	9	8	13	12	67	D-3040/24